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Abräumen Abräumen

SUDDEN VIKTORY bei Gesamtkegelgleichheit
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81
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1

Volle

25 Abr.

Scheiber Erwin
6

Volle 101 93

SCHIEDSRICHTER
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LV
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PROTESTNAME

SPORTKAPITÄN
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SPORTKAPITÄN
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92

52

52
550

0

Wurf fürab

Schnitt FW

85

45

Gesamtkegel 3351

HEIMVEREIN GASTVEREIN Vereins-Nr.LV-Nr.Vereins-Nr.

   BEWERB: 

   BAHN: 

   ORT: 

DAMEN

HERREN

CUP

X

90 94

1. Satz 1. Satz

4
Abr.

LV-Nr.

90Volle

44

Volle

4. Satz2. Satz

45

95102
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0
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89

545
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36
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49
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Abr. 36
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Abr. 34

Ersatzspieler/in

Gstrein Wolfgang

Scheiber Armin

GESAMTLEISTUNG

Ötztal - Passeier

Längenfeld

Längenfeld

558,5 20

ab

Schnitt

Ersatzspieler/in

NAME NAME

Arnold Hermann

4. Satz

102 95

3. Satz

87 Pichler Walter

Kofler Oswald

Haller Michael

Alber Helmut

Oberhofer Manfred

Ersatzspieler/in
ab

Gesamtkegel
FW

34

Wurf für

GESAMTLEISTUNG
531,0


